MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULES
Fire Department 49 Shadow Lake Rd

Business Meeting
Rescue Training
Fire Training

Work Session

Selectboard
Board Meeting

Zoning/Planning

Board Meeting

1" TUES 6:30pm
1" TUES 5:30pm
3" TUES 6:30pm
4" TUES  6:30pm

1" TUES  6:00pm

3" TUES 4:00pm

IMPORTANT EMAIL ADDRESSES

Selectboard

Town Clerk

Town Treasurer
Zoning Administrator
Assessor
Planning/Zoning Board
Secretary

Web Administrator

Vermont State Rep:
Terri Williams
802-535-4704

TOWN OF CONCORD
WEB SITE

adminasst@conclerk.com

townclerk@conclerk.com

treasurer@conclerk.com

zoningadmin@conclerk.com

listers@conclerk.com

megjohnson0301@gmail.com

nlarocque.web@gmail.com

TWilliams@leg.state.vt.us
1171 Shores Hill Rd
Granby VT 05840

www.concordvt.us

TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Municipal Building 695-2910, 695-1094

Selectboard Admin. Asst.

Town Treasurer
Zoning Administrator

Assessor

FAX

Town Clerk

FAX

Concord School

Town Garage

Concord Post Office
North Concord Post Office

Animal Control Officer
Gigi Losh

Town Constable
Denis LaMadeleine

Fire Chief

Richard Fisher

Essex County Sheriff

Vermont State Police

EMERGENCY RESPONSE

ext: 21
ext: 23
ext: 24
ext: 22

284-2009

695-2220
695-2552

695-2550

695-8144

695-2994

695-2911

535-2764

695-1158

695-3330

676-3500

748-3111

911
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